2022 Spring Vascular Sonography Virtual Seminar
Co-hosted by

North Jersey Vascular Society and Northern New England Vascular Society

7:30 am

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:50

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

1:00 pm

May 21, 2022
8:00 am -1:00 pm
Sign In
Introduction
Volunteerism and Global Radiology
By Jonathan Vaccaro MD
Lower Extremity Venous Insufficiency Duplex: Identifying the Source of Reflux
By Rick Dubin, RVT, RDMS
Pelvic Vein Disease: A Puzzle with Many Pieces
By Steve Elias MD FACS FAVLS DABVLM
Diagnostic Dilemma’s and Management of Thoracic Outlet Syndrome
By Neil H. Poulsen, MD
Percutaneous Fistulas - A New Era in Dialysis Access
By Leanne Morrison, RDMS RVT

Adjourn and Post Event Evaluation



