## **2022 Spring Vascular Sonography Virtual Seminar**

## Co-hosted by

## North Jersey Vascular Society and Northern New England Vascular Society

# May 21, 2022

## 8:00 am -1:00 pm

7:30 am	Sign In
7:45-8:00	Introduction
8:00-8:50	Volunteerism and Global Radiology
	By Jonathan Vaccaro MD
9:00-9:50	Lower Extremity Venous Insufficiency Duplex: Identifying the Source of Reflux
	By Rick Dubin, RVT, RDMS
10:00-10:50	Pelvic Vein Disease: A Puzzle with Many Pieces
	By Steve Elias MD FACS FAVLS DABVLM
11:00-11:50	Diagnostic Dilemma's and Management of Thoracic Outlet Syndrome
	By Neil H. Poulsen, MD
12:00-12:50	Percutaneous Fistulas - A New Era in Dialysis Access
	By Leanne Morrison, RDMS RVT
1:00 pm	Adjourn and Post Event Evaluation